
Humana Monthly Contractual Performance Dashboard FY 2014-15

9/17/2014  GREEN - In Compliance   RED - Out of Compliance  YELLOW - MCOB added formula

Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 AVG TOTAL
Membership 73,239 80,398 76,819                       153,637
 Capitation  40,541,359$      44,077,720$      42,309,540$              84,619,079$              
CAP PMP 553.55$             548.24$             550.77$                     550.77$                     
Standard Measure Threshold

Paid Claims  $      19,860,350  $      18,352,045 19,106,197$              38,212,395$              
Suspended  $      71,590,730  $      69,394,763 70,492,747$              140,985,493$            

% Suspended 78.28% 79.09% 78.68% 78.68%
Paid/Member  $             271.17  $             228.26  $                     248.72  $                     248.72 

Paid Loss 
Ratio 48.99% 41.64% 45.16% 45.16%

Total Paid 
Claims

90% paid in          
30 Days 98.31% 97.89% 98.10%

Total Paid 
Claims

99% paid in         
90 Days 100.00% 99.99% 100.00%

Dispositioned 232,351 404,282 318,317 636,633
Accepted 227,171 377,594 302,383 604,765

% Accepted 97.77% 93.40% 94.99% 94.99%
Requested 4,441                 4,590                 4,516 9,031                         

Denied 723 713 718 1,436                         
% Denied 16.28% 15.53% 15.90% 15.90%
# of calls 14,444 13,714 14,079 28,158                       

# Abandoned 51 12 32 63                              
% Abandoned 5% or less 0.35% 0.09% 0.22% 0.22%

Speed to 
answer

60 seconds or 
less 9                        4                        7

# of calls 8,029                 8027 8,028 16,056                       
# Abandoned 10 4 7 14                              
% Abandoned 5% or less 0.12% 0.05% 0.09% 0.09%

Speed to 
answer

60 seconds or 
less 7                        3                        5                                

# of calls 27                      14 21 41                              
# Abandoned 0 1 1 1                                
% Abandoned 5% or less 0.00% 7.14% 2.44% 2.44%

Speed to 
answer

60 seconds or 
less 7                        14                      11                              

Answered by 
4th ring at least 99% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Receivng Busy 
Signal No Calls 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

Answered 
within 30 sec More than 80% 88.46% 92.31% 90.39%
Avg length < 10 min 2 5 4
Total Calls 22,500               21,755               22,128                       44,255                       
Abandoned 61                      17                      39                              78                              

% Abandoned 5% or less 0.27% 0.08% 0.18% 0.18%

Claims 
Payment

P/As                     
No Rx

Total Calls

Behavioral 
Calls Report 

#11

Member Calls 
Report #11 

Provider Calls 
Report #11

Report 58

Report 59

Encounter 
Submission 
Report #64

95% 
Acceptance 

Rate



Humana Monthly Contractual Performance Dashboard FY 2014-15

9/17/2014  GREEN - In Compliance   RED - Out of Compliance  YELLOW - MCOB added formula

Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 AVG TOTAL
MCO paid 

amount 245,803$           266,877$           256,340$                   512,680.01$              
COB Amount 1,538,038$        1,146,367$        1,342,202$                2,684,404.27$           
COB/Member 21.00$               14.26$               17.47$                       17.47$                       

 % of           
Claims Paid 7.74% 6.25% 7.02%

 % of           
Claims Paid 0.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

 % of           
Claims Paid 4.87% 3.03% 3.99% 3.99%
Lien/Claim 240,042$           275,072$           257,557$                   515,114.08$              

 % of           
Claims Paid 1.21% 1.50% 1.35% 1.35%
Recovered 19,845$             41,650$             30,748$                     61,495.08$                
Total count 298,411             304,481             301,446                     602,892                     
Processed 337,729             343,999             340,864                     681,728                     

 Total Charges 128,236,278$    127,764,338$    128,000,308$            256,000,616$            
Avg Charge 429.73$             419.61$             425$                          425$                          
Avg member 1,750.93$          1,589.15$          1,666.27$                  
Total count 206,421             203,150             204,786                     409,571                     

Percent 69.17% 66.70% 67.93% 67.93%
Charges 60,570,397$      48,918,763$      54,744,580$              109,489,160$            

Avg Charge 293.43$             240.80$             267.33$                     267.33$                     
Avg member 827.02$             608.46$             712.65$                     

Paid 19,860,350$      18,352,045$      19,106,197$              $38,212,395
Average Paid 96.21$               90.34$               93.30$                       93.30$                       
Avg member 271.17$             228.26$             248.72$                     
% Discount 67.21% 62.48% 65.10%

Count 54,246 55,793 55,020                       110,039
Percent 18.18% 18.30% 0.182518594 0.182518594
Charges 7,556,796$        4,994,995$        6,275,895$                12,551,790$              

Avg. Charge 139.31$             89.53$               114.0667429 114.0667429
Count 34,593               36,975               35,784                       71,568                       

Percent 11.59% 12.10% 11.87% 11.87%
 Charges 71,590,730$      69,394,763$      70,492,747$              140,985,493$            

Avg Charge 2,069.51$          1,876.80$          1,969.95$                  1,969.95$                  
Requested 4,441                 4,590                 4,516                         9,031                         

No service limits 2,757                 2,952                 2,855                         5,709                         
Within limits 713                    672                    693                            1,385                         

Exceed limits -                         -                         -                                 -                                 
No service limits 123                    86                      105                            209                            

Within limits -                         -                         -                                 -                                 
Exceed limits -                         -                         -                                 -                                 

Denied 723                    713                    718                            1,436                         

Partially 
Approved

Approved

Adjudicated to 
deny status

Denied Amount
-$                       1,104$               

967,941$           

1,104.42$                  

1,523,488.08$           

552$                          

761,744$                   

COB Savings 
Report #54

Medicaid Cost 
Avoidance   
Report #55

Non-Medicaid  
Avoidance       
Report #56

 Potential 
Subrogation 
Report #57 

Original Claims 
Processed 
Report #58

Placed in 
suspended 

status

Claims 
Received

Adjudicated to 
pay status

Prior 
Authorizaton 
Report #59    

555,548$           
Denied Amount



Humana Monthly Contractual Performance Dashboard FY 2014-15

9/17/2014  GREEN - In Compliance   RED - Out of Compliance  YELLOW - MCOB added formula

Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14 Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 AVG TOTAL
Total claims 226,117             224,639             225,378                     450,756                     
1-30 - Days 222,290             219,904             221,097                     442,194                     
31 - 90 Days 3,823                 4,723                 4,273                         8,546                         

90+ Days 4                        12                      8                                16                              
Total claims 57,138               58,322               57,730                       115,460                     
1-30 Days 56,759               57,636               57,198                       114,395                     

31 - 60 Days 374                    682                    528                            1,056                         
60+ Days 5                        4                        5                                9                                

Total Claims 62,102               70,988               66,545                       133,090                     
1-30 - Days 60,021               63,329               61,675                       123,350                     
31 - 60 Days 1,428                 6,578                 4,003                         8,006                         

60+ Days 653                    1,081                 867                            1,734                         
New Members 6                        10                      8                                16                              

Existing 
Members 104                    108                    106                            212                            

New Members 4 5 5                                9                                
Existing 

Members 25 28 27                              53                              
In Process 119 28 74                              147                            
Received 40 36 38                              76                              

Admitted 0 0 -                                 -                                 
Discharged 0 0 -                                 -                                 

Active 0 0 -                                 -                                 

104                            

67 Provider 
Credentialing

Guardianship 
Report #66

Foster Care 
Report #65

Total Providers
52                              

Termination 
from MCO #69

Program Lock-
in #74c

87 17

Suspended 
Claims #62

Original Claims 
payment 

activity #60

Denied Claims 
Activity #61


	Monthly

